
Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ Ｇ．Ｒ

F

F
Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ
Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ

区

区

5

6

4

51A-016

51A-017

51B-015

Ｇ

Ｇ

区道１７－１３号線

５５型

G0.50

G0.50

3
.
2
1

1
1
.
5
3

3
.
2
4

1
7
.
9
8

3
.
2
1

1
1
.
5
4

3
.
2
5

1
8
.
0
0

案内板

変電

変電

案内板

T

T

T

G

Ｇ．ＲＧ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

F

Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ．ＰＧ．Ｐ

M

M

M
M

M

M

M

M

M

M

大田区長

京浜島防災広場

2-4

0

10

3-10

51A-030

51B-043 51B-044

51B-068 51B-069

51A-010

51A-014

12

51B-013

Ｃｏ

ＣｏＣｏｏ
ａ

ａ ａ

ａ

ａ

Ｃｏ Ｃｏ

ａ

ａａ
Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

ａ ａ

６０型

G0.50U0.15
U0.15

U0.30

掲
示
板

案
内
看
板

案
内
板

案
内
板

変電設備

配電塔

ＴＥＰＣＯ

T.B

物置

案
内
板

掲
示
板

案
内
板

大田区

看板 看板

W.C

T.B

掲示板

排ガス状況表示板

標識

スピーカー

T

T T

T

T T

T

T

T

T

T

TT TT
T T T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

制

制

制

制

制

制 制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制

制制

制

制制

Ｇ
．

Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．

Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ
Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．ＲＧ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ
Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．ＲＧ．ＲＧ．Ｒ

Ｇ．ＲＧ．Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ
Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．

Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ
Ｇ．ＲＧ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ Ｇ．Ｒ Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ
Ｇ．ＲＧ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ
Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．ＲＧ．ＲＧ．ＲＧ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．

Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．

Ｒ

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．ＰＧ．Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ
Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．ＰＧ．Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ
Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ．ＰＧ．Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ
．

Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ
Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ
Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

M

M

M

M

M MMM

M

M

M

M

M
M M M

M

M

M

M M M M M
M

M

MMM
MMM

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M M
M

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

M

M

M

都

都

都

都
都

境界石

出光　京浜島ＳＳ

9-1

3-152-8

大田区長

京浜島防災広場

3-11

8-1

京浜島勤労者厚生会館

2-5

3
2

10

9 8

4-1

3-7

7-1

4-16

4-3

4-5

6-1

7-4

4-14

4

6
7

3-9

3-7

54

3

5 5

3-5

東京都大田清掃工場

6

51A-013

51A-031

51A-032

51A-033

51B-045

51B-046 51B-047
51B-048

51B-058

5
1
B
-
0
5
9

51B-060

51B-070

51B-071

51A-026

51A-034

51A-035

51B-049

51B-050

51B-051 51B-052
51B-053

51B-061

51B-072 51B-073
51B-074

51B-075

51A-011

51A-012

51A-018

51A-019

51A-020

51B-014

51B-016

51B-017

51B-018

51B-019

51B-020

51B-030

51B-156

51A-021 51A-022 51A-023

51B-031
51B-032 51B-033

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ Ｃｏ ＣｏＣｏ

Ｃｏ
ａ Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ ａ
ａ ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

Ｃｏ

ＣｏＣｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

ＣｏＣｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ Ｃｏ Ｃｏ Ｃｏ Ｃｏ Ｃｏ Ｃｏ Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａａａ
ａａ

ａ
ａ

ａ
ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ
ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ ａ
Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

区
道
１
７
－
９
号
線

区
道

１
７

－
１

０
号

線

区道１７－６号線

区
道

１
７

－
１

０
号

線

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ
Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ ａ Ｃｏ Ｃｏ Ｃｏ
Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

ＣｏＣｏ

Ｃｏ Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

ＣｏＣｏＣｏＣｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ Ｃｏ
Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

ＣｏＣｏＣｏＣｏＣｏ ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

Ｃｏ

ａ
ａ

ａａ

ａ
ａ

ａ
ａ ａ

ａ

ａ

ａａ

ａ

ａ ａ

ａ ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ
ａ

ａ

ａ
ａ

ａａ

Ｃｏ
ａ

区道１７－６号線

区
道
１
７
－
７
号
線

区
道

１
７

－
８

号
線

区
道
１
７
－
８
号
線

ａ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

ＧＧ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ
ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ
ａ

ａａ

ａ

Ｇ

Ｇ

区
道

１
７

－
１

３
号

線

区道１７－１号線

区
道

１
７

－
１

１
号

線

区
道

１
７

－
１

３
号

線

区道１７－１１号線

ａ

区道１７－１号線

８５型

６０型

６０型

７０型

６０型

６０型

６０型

６０型

６０型
６０型

６０型

６０型

８５型

８５型

５５型

７０型

６０型

５５型

G0.50

G0.50

G0.25

G0.25

L0.45

L0.45

U0.30
U0.30

G0.50

G0.50

G0.50G0.50

G0.25G0.25

L0.45 L0.45

L0.45
G0.50

G0.50

G0.50

U0.30

U0.30

U0.30

G0.50

G0.50

U0.25

U0.30U0.30

U0.30

U0.30

U0.30

G0.50

G0.50

U0.25

G0.25

G0.25

U0.30

G0.25

G0.25

G0.50

G0.25

G0.25

U0.40 U0.40 U0.40 U0.40 U0.40

U0.40

U0.40

G0.50

G0.50

U0.40

U0.40
U0.40

U0.40U0.40U0.40U0.40

U0.40

U0.15

U0.15

G0.50

U0.40

G0.50

G0.50

G0.50

U0.40 U0.40

U0.30

U0.40U0.40
U0.40U0.40

U0.40

U0.40

G0.50

G0.50

G0.50

U0.40

U0.40

U0.40
U0.40

G0.50

G0.50

G0.50

G0.50

G0.50

G0.50
G0.50

G0.50 G0.50

U0.30

G0.25G0.25

U0.30

G0.50

G0.50
G0.50

G0.50

U0.50

2
.
0
0

8
.
0
1

1
.
9
9

1
.
9
7

8
.
0
1

1
.
9
8

1
.
9
7

8
.
0
4

1
.
9
5

4.48

21.06

4.45

1
.
9
6

8
.
0
7

1
.
9
6

4.48

21.06

4.44

1
.
9
7

8
.
0
3

2
.
0
0

4.47
20.99

4.49

3
9
.
9
9

5
.
2
4

2
9
.
5
5

4
0
.
0
0

5
.
2
5

2
9
.
4
9

4
0
.
0
0

4
0
.
0
0

2
9
.
5
1

5
.
2
3

2
9
.
5
1

5
.
2
3

3
.
0
1

9
.
9
9

2
.
9
8

1
.
9
7

8
.
0
3

1
.
9
4

2.96

10.00

3.00

2
.
0
1

8
.
0
0

1
.
9
5

1
.
9
9

8
.
0
3

1
.
9
2

2
.
0
0

8
.
0
2

1
.
9
5

1
.
9
9

8
.
0
0

1
.
9
6

4
0
.
0
0

5
.
1
8

2
9
.
0
3

4
0
.
0
4

5
.
2
3

2
9
.
5
0

15.92

2.98

10.03

2.91

3.24

11.50

3.24

3.20

11.53

3.25

2
.
9
7

1
4
.
0
3

2
.
9
9

3.24

11.52

3.24

3.25

11.52

3.22

4.46

21.08

4.60

4.51

21.01

4.47

5
.
2
0

5
.
2
6

5
.
2
6

5
.
2
6

17.98

1
9
.
9
9

18.00

17.99

30.14

5
.
7
9

5
.
3
1

1
2
.
0
0

1
1
.
9
6

1
1
.
9
6

1
5
.
9
8

1
1
.
9
4

15.96

1
1
.
9
6

1
1
.
9
4

29.99

1
1
.
9
9

29.98

1
2
.
0
0

29.95

1
1
.
9
7

1
1
.
9
5

17.98

29.99

京 浜 島 二 丁 目

京 浜 島 三 丁 目

T

制

制

制

制

制
制制

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｐ Ｇ．Ｐ

Ｇ．Ｐ

M

4-6

4

6

6

51B-054

51B-076

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ
ａ

ａ

ａａ

区道１７－６号線

区道１

８５型

６０型

G0.50

G0.25

G0.25

G0.50

U0.30

U0.30 U0.30

G0.50

京 浜 島 二 丁 目

大田区長　京浜島防災広場

10
Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

Ｇ．Ｒ

T

T

T

制

制
F

制

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
ＲＧ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

F

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

Ｇ
．
Ｒ

T

T

看
板

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

境界石

M

M

M

M

M

京浜島防災広場

大田区長

東京産業信用金庫
9

10 51A-043

51B-096

51A-038

51B-078

51B-080

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

区
道

区
道
１
７
－
９
号
線

８
号
線

区
道
１
７
－
５
号

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

Ｃｏ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

Ｃｏ

１
７

－
１

０

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

ａ

６０型

６０型

号
線

L0.45 L0.45

G0.25G0.25

G0.50

G0.50

G0.50

U0.15

U0.15

G0.50

U0.30

U0.30

U0.30

G0.50

U0.30

U0.40

1
1
.
9
9

2
.
0
0

7
.
9
9

2
.
0
0

2

29.99
4.51

21.01

4.47

Ｇ
．
Ｐ

境界

境界石

境界石

6

ａ

－
２
号
線

G0.50

L0.50

道

路

台

帳

平

面

図

縮 尺 五 百 分 之 一

20 15 10 5 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80ﾒ-ﾄﾙ

大 田

Y
=
-
6
,
2
9
2
.
9
1
0

（
旧

Ｙ
＝

－
６

，
０

０
０

）
Y
=
-
6
,
2
9
2
.
9
1
0

（
旧

Ｙ
＝

－
６

，
０

０
０

）

X = -47,594.319
（ 旧 Ｘ ＝ － ４ ７ ， ９ ５ ０ ）

X=-47,594.319
（ 旧 Ｘ ＝ － ４ ７ ， ９ ５ ０ ）

Y
=
-
5
,
7
9
2
.
9
1
0

（
旧

Ｙ
＝

－
５

，
５

０
０

）
Y
=
-
5
,
7
9
2
.
9
1
0

（
旧

Ｙ
＝

－
５

，
５

０
０

）

X = -47,244.319
（ 旧 Ｘ ＝ － ４ ７ ， ６ ０ ０ ）

X=-47,244.319
（ 旧 Ｘ ＝ － ４ ７ ， ６ ０ ０ ）

８４

58 59  

68 69 70

78 79 80

八

十

四

号

六

十

九

番

84-69

平

成

六

年

三

月

　

調

製

　

株

式

会

社

協

立

コ

ン

サ

ル

タ

ン

ツ


